Metsdkeskus

Metsitystukihakemukset maakunnittain 26.1.2022

Maakunta

Etela-Karjala

Etela-Pohjanmaa

Etela-Savo
Kainuu
Kanta-Hame
Keski-Pohjanmaa
Keski-Suomi
Kymenlaakso
Lappi

Pirkanmaa
Pohjanmaa

Pohjois-Karjala

Pohjois-Pohjanmaa

Pohjois-Savo
Paijat-Hame
Satakunta
Uusimaa

Varsinais-Suomi

Yhteensa

Hakemusten
lukumaara

66

148

121

127

27

33

115

22

120

84

30

147

217

231

40

51

19

35

1633

Lahde: Suomen metsakeskus

Haettu pinta-
ala (ha)
126,7

11455

403,9

379,3
58,6
278,8
512,2
55,6
583,5
227,5
35,7
549,9
1290,1
778,2
86,5
151,3
33,7
77

6773,9

1)



